
Certification Partners, LLC
4600 E Washington Street #300
Phoenix AZ 85281

Quote
Date 7/30/2024

Quote # 14757

Bill To
Purchasing Department
School Board of Hernando County
919 North Broad Street
Brooksville FL 34601

Ship To
Purchasing Department
School Board of Hernando County
919 North Broad Street
Brooksville FL 34601

Expires 10/28/2024
Subsidiary CP US
Ship Via Electronic Delivery

Item

NCKITITBUNECU2208

NCKITITCOMECU2208

NCKITITCYEECU2208

NCL01ITCIEECU2007

NCL01ITFUNDCU1908

NCKITITMUEECU2208

NCKITITSPEECU2208

NCKITITWOPECU2208

Qty

520

90

550

210

230

170

60

90

Description

ICT - Essentials Bundle Student Course, Prep and Exam

(Online Delivery CRN: ICT-10-Course-Test-Student)

ICT - Communications Essentials Student Course, Prep

and Exam (Online Delivery CRN:

ICT-Communications-Course-Test-Student)

ICT - Cybersecurity Essentials Student Course, Prep and

Exam (Online Delivery CRN:

ICT-Cybersecurity-Course-Test-Student)

ICT - Digital Citizenship and Ethics Student Guide with

Prep and exam v1.0

ICT - Fundamentals Student Guide with Prep and exam

v1.0

ICT - Multimedia Essentials Student Course, Prep and

Exam (Online Delivery CRN:

ICT-Multimedia-Course-Test-Student)

ICT - Spreadsheets Essentials Student Course, Prep and

Exam (Online Delivery CRN:

ICT-Spreadsheet-Course-Test-Student)

ICT - Word Processing Essentials Student Course, Prep

and Final Exam (Online Delivery CRN:

ICT-Word-Processing-Course-Test-Student)

Rate

40.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

15.00

Amount

20,800.00

1,350.00

8,250.00

3,150.00

3,450.00

2,550.00

900.00

1,350.00
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Certification Partners, LLC
4600 E Washington Street #300
Phoenix AZ 85281
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Quote

Date 7/30/2024

Quote # 14757

Item Qty Description Rate Amount

Subtotal
Shipping Cost (Electronic Delivery)

Total

41,800.00
0.00

$41,800.00

Credit card payments will be charged a 3% transaction fee.
Return Policy - Unused license may be returned for a full refund within 30 days of the invoice date. Academic Partners will have 60 days from invoice
date. Unused licenses returned between 31- 60 days from the invoice date may be subject to a 10% restocking fee


