



Page 1 of 2

حے دس نت

Certification Partners, LLC 4600 E Washington Street #300 Phoenix AZ 85281 **Date** 7/30/2024 **Quote #** 14757

Expires 10/28/2024 Subsidiary CP US

Ship Via Electronic Delivery

Bill To

Purchasing Department School Board of Hernando County 919 North Broad Street Brooksville FL 34601

Ship To

Purchasing Department School Board of Hernando County 919 North Broad Street Brooksville FL 34601

Item	Qty	Description	Rate	Amount
NCKITITBUNECU2208	520	ICT - Essentials Bundle Student Course, Prep and Exam (Online Delivery CRN: ICT-10-Course-Test-Student)	40.00	20,800.00
NCKITITCOMECU2208	90	ICT - Communications Essentials Student Course, Prep and Exam (Online Delivery CRN: ICT-Communications-Course-Test-Student)	15.00	1,350.00
NCKITITCYEECU2208	550	ICT - Cybersecurity Essentials Student Course, Prep and Exam (Online Delivery CRN: ICT-Cybersecurity-Course-Test-Student)	15.00	8,250.00
NCL01ITCIEECU2007	210	ICT - Digital Citizenship and Ethics Student Guide with Prep and exam v1.0	15.00	3,150.00
NCL01ITFUNDCU1908	230	ICT - Fundamentals Student Guide with Prep and exam v1.0	15.00	3,450.00
NCKITITMUEECU2208	170	ICT - Multimedia Essentials Student Course, Prep and Exam (Online Delivery CRN: ICT-Multimedia-Course-Test-Student)	15.00	2,550.00
NCKITITSPEECU2208	60	ICT - Spreadsheets Essentials Student Course, Prep and Exam (Online Delivery CRN: ICT-Spreadsheet-Course-Test-Student)	15.00	900.00
NCKITITWOPECU2208	90	ICT - Word Processing Essentials Student Course, Prep and Final Exam (Online Delivery CRN: ICT-Word-Processing-Course-Test-Student)	15.00	1,350.00





Page 2 of 2

Date Quote # 7/30/2024 14757



CW IT

Item	Qty	Description	Rate	Amount

Subtotal 41,800.00 0.00 \$41,800.00 **Shipping Cost (Electronic Delivery)** Total